
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
108 
222 

4 
91 
28 
12 
27 

128 
8 

99 
111 
301 

6 
293 
19 
22 
33 
15 
5 

20 
122 
48 
75 

133 
120 

Class 
G 
G 
G 
S 
SS 
G 
G 
G 
G 
S 
S 
G 
S 
G 
G 
G 
G 
S 
G 
SS 
G 
S 
G 
SS 
G 

Name 
LUCCA ROSSI 
WALDIR BELIZARIO 
OLIN GALLI 
LUCCA CROCCE 
ANDRE NICASTRO 
FAUSTO FILHO 
JOÃO P. SOUZA 
DANILO DIRANI 
ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA 
KAIO DIAS 
RODRIGO SOARES 
RAFA REIS 
VITOR LUZ 
LEONARDO REIS 
ENZO SÁ 
ARTHUR BERTONCELLO 
CRISTHIAN HELOU 
LUCAS MOURA 
L. FECURY 
WAGNER EBRAHIM 
MAXIMO 
RODOLFO BRITO 
CLAUDIO BAIDA 
ALEXANDRE TRITA 
BRENO EBRAHIM 

Laps 
13 
23 
17 
15 
12 
19 
22 
16 
17 
18 
13 
16 
15 
18 
22 
12 
19 
13 
20 
20 
16 
22 
17 
13 
9 

Best Tm 
42.961 
47.579 
47.650 
47.894 
47.898 
48.013 
48.014 
48.039 
48.064 
48.292 
48.368 
48.368 
48.384 
48.407 
48.407 
48.501 
48.507 
48.516 
48.928 
49.025 
49.138 
49.172 
49.467 
49.733 
50.530 

Diff 

4.618 
4.689 
4.933 
4.937 
5.052 
5.053 
5.078 
5.103 
5.331 
5.407 
5.407 
5.423 
5.446 
5.446 
5.540 
5.546 
5.555 
5.967 
6.064 
6.177 
6.211 
6.506 
6.772 
7.569 

Gap 

4.618 
0.071 
0.244 
0.004 
0.115 
0.001 
0.025 
0.025 
0.228 
0.076 

0.016 
0.023 

0.094 
0.006 
0.009 
0.412 
0.097 
0.113 
0.034 
0.295 
0.266 
0.797 

In Lap 
11 
22 
16 
14 
9 

15 
22 
13 
17 
18 
11 
14 
6 
8 
1 

11 
8 

11 
20 
9 

13 
21 
17 
9 
5 

2nd Best 
48.853 
47.907 
47.721 
47.938 
47.994 
48.218 
48.216 
48.097 
48.310 
48.448 
48.464 
48.504 
48.478 
48.518 
48.721 
48.526 
48.657 
48.661 
48.979 
49.067 
49.152 
49.262 
49.600 
50.713 
50.587 

2nd Lap 
13 
12 
15 
15 
12 
16 
21 
14 
7 

17 
12 
15 
5 
7 

22 
12 
9 

10 
19 
10 
14 
9 

16 
5 
9 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 06/02/2025 11:42:26 
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Resultado sujeito a verificações técnicas e/ou desportivas 
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XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 1a Etapa 
   SHIFTER 

2o TREINO - SHIFTER 

Practice started at 11:09:31 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

06/02/2025 11:10 


